" A B	74		1 20	1 . 10 11 10		
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services, w	r i Jarros) .	XGNA 42E	00/6460	U ₁	
Date In: 0560) 2020 17:50	Job desemption		Date &Time (Completed .	Done by	
Her No: 1 1/20 1/1/2000 2005 14	SAS c-filling					
Veh No. COURT	E-mall(bjala star	AlC thus			VI - V - V - V	-
001(30)2000 06:50	I-Motor Claim				A	T.
1210111000 CG.30	I-Motor W/O (Wikite: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)					
OD : (1) ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded					
r-m-w-	Assessment/Surv					==0.55=
T13 Insurer:	Assis Report by]		Osymer/Witsp			,
Profurred Witsp / INC Assign Witsp / QW: (Vess, techarit of t	INDA F. AAHII SAAN	Yol:	Fuxt		plated Birthya
TP Paralleulips: Veh Nor &	X 1281X	. INC()/Non-IN	c().	Sec. 21 =	
Owner / Driver: (9-104.17		Tel:	7,)	
Policy No: () Per	rlod: ()	Cover Type:	().	
Confirmed by 1 (Dater,	Th)	-
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Sintus (W		%; P: 21-79	%. P: 80-100	[//]	
	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
13xccss: (\$) Londing: \$1,0	00()/\$2,000() NECESTRATION	THE MANAGEMENT AND THE	TENTES 170	it fair	energinas i
Constitution of the second of	公(组(6))实验的	现的知识的	e entra la	of sandless	oct Prays	****
() Walk-In Customar : Customers Info	rmation strictly Conf	idential & Su	iedy NO rater	Of repositor.		
() Total Less Case to e-mail Yasur	The same of the sa) () (T	owing Co: (1,0	¥3)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	WELKER THE SAME OF THE SECOND STATE OF THE SECOND S	encarety erasionii)	HICKORE HE WAY	CHECK NEWS	经过程的	by ,
re-markata caramesta na	SPECIAL PROPERTY.	ADDISON PART	18117202555133	STATE OF THE PARTY	Flann	
Selection to the Authority of the Author	Courtesy Cur ()			*****		
2) QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection			· ·		· :	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$	3000j ()					
Infiny:			·	CHEROCKET	MARKET THE	arear and
		ATTALOUGH VALUE	SELVING SELECTION		Surcourse.	
			•			
			*//			
	,					
*		annones e estados	HAND WITH THE PARTY OF THE	用文授职的 第	WALLEY	Same.
44200.1287	•	involente	1990/1992		33.0000	thailbl
		1) All I Apelden	Assessment (51)			
The second secon	KERCANNONNA ARTONIAL	3) TV: Towing	Chretch Buryey	- 1	20	
) river/Owners .			Through Burvey (I		(30)	
Contact No:		OTR : Relain	clon		160	
Ournaged Portion:		7) NI 1 Idao DA	+SMRT Survey			
		ODE	y Cor/Tpt Allow	nev	33	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	····	*Not Hapair	Co-nedination		310 321	
			pair Inspection offert Excess Con P(Non INC) • [*]	naturion	\$10	-
THE THE PARTY OF T		2) N131 Idas N	fobile	Per Charged	30	MANUE Y
		Involce dated		Per Charges	ranting	
1 1 / 4)		I THE PARK SHAPE				

Ų

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the todgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

Mit Selectaria El Mitale Autom	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	05/02/2020 17:50
Date Of Accident	03/02/2020 06:50
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOWARDS (TUAS) BEFORE PIE EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
三种种的人物质学工学主义的支持是	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKD658B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SO SEOW GEE
NRIC No	SXXXX261A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96813900
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96813900
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSN3047171903
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SO SEOW GEE
NRIC No	SXXXX261A
Date Of Birth	25/04/1961
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/02/1979
Driving Experience	40 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96813900
ax Number	# W -2.0467169760
Contact Number	OTHERS-96813900
Mail Address	NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 381 TAMPINES STREET 32

#10-105

Postcode

520381

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKX1387X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

BMW

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LIM YUAN PING CHRISTEL

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX305A

Contact Number

81255827

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 14

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

A STANDARD TO A STANDARD OF

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SJD4635C

HONDA

PRIVATE CAR

ALOYSIUS NG

SXXXX5631

98379173

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested partles.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to complie claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, (d) investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signatere Date & Time:

Univer's Signature

to & Times

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	(4) 2Kb 828B
	8) 1 × × 1387 × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×
x 24 5 4	@ 5J0 4635C
	PIE (Taus) before paya lebar Exix
)	
	JUNENS
2	
PESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	Machine Constitution (Constitution Constitution Constitut
on 03/02/2020 (d) 0	about 06.50 Am, I am travelling PIE (faus) towards
oaya Lebon Exit. o	likection. The cars ahead of me slow down and stopped,
I too slow and sto	PPED, when so I denly I fest an impact on my team
Portion and the	strong impact cause my vehicle surge forward and
hitter onto the	front veriae.
A TOTAL TO THE SECOND S	
THE CASE	
147	
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	

DECLARATION

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Ortver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.: old My

Date of Accident	: 03 /02/ Lolo Accident Time: 06.50 AM (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: PIE Touards (Tays) Lefore PIE EXIX
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: 2 KO 688 B
Vehicle Make/Model	: Toyota AKI
Insurance Company	: China Taiping Policy No. PM PESN 3047/7/903
Owner or Company Names /IC NO:_	50 seon gee / 3/46326/ A
Owner or Company Contact No.	968 3900 Owner's HP Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name & IC no.	So seow Gel / S146 72 61 A
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	25/04/1961 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 05 Feb 1979
	Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	BIK 381 Tampines Street 32 # 10-105 (5) 5 20381
	1) 968 3900 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation :(NDOOR OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	C an one of an ore) I way 1
Weather & Road Surface :(CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET AFTER RAIN & WET
	Reporting Only \(Claim Other Party)\ Claim Own Ins
Number of Passengers (including Driver	o: 2 2 maies
Was there any video Captured by car car Exact purpose for which vehicle was being	mera: YES \NO used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other D	ty Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No: B S KX 1387 X	Vehicle Reg No: 6 SJD 4635C
Vehicle Make (Model: BM W	Vehicle Make Model: Honda
Name DRIVER: Lim your Ping ching in IC No. DRIVER: 57420305 A	
DRIVER'S Contact & add: 8 25827	IC NO. DRIVER: 588525631
To some of audi	DRIVER'S Contact & add: 9837 9173

中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

MOTOR PRIVATE CAR

AND450A Cov. Type: C

Jin Auto BVC1P/1. RK 14 Defor Karlo \$ 01-412 (5391;

Tel: 62898126

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE No.	DMPCSN304	7171903	Engine No :3zz4740340 ChaNo:MR053zEE106101650
Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle	SKD6588		AUTOSAFE
2. Name of Policy Holder	SO SEOW O	SEE:	
Effective date of the Commencements insurance for the purposes of the Fordinance or Enactment	ent of Regulations, 08	April 2019	Named Drivers Ex Sect. I \$\$500.00 Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:
4. Date of Expiry of Insurance	07	April 2020	Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25
5. Persons or Classes of Persons end	lited to drive		EX ON WINDSCREEN

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

5. Limitations as to use:"

use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled.

One time waiver of Excess for the first S\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (S) PTE LTD

**Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

	1000	0.00
ssued	Ву:	INXPIRE N. SOLUTIONS
		Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory